
* Activity Suggestion: Brunswick Zone (Bowling) 
Located @ 1555 West 75th Street Woodridge, IL 60517 

Phone # 630‐985‐1115 

Calendar of Social Activities 
 

Regional Training Course on the Safety Assessment of NPPS to Assist Decision Making  
17‐ 28 October 2011 

 
OCTOBER 2011  

 
 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
  16 
Participants Arrive 
 
Welcome Dinner 
7:00 PM 
@ Aloft Hotel 
 
 

  17 
Participants’ 
stipends will be 
distributed before 
lectures begins 
 
Lunch will be 
provided 
12:00 PM  
 @ Argonne 
Cafeteria 
 
 
 
 

  18 
Opening Dinner 
7:00 PM 
@ Francesca’s, The 
Bolingbrook 
Promenade 
 

  19 
 

  20 
 
 

  21 
 

  22 
*Suggestion: 
Downtown Chicago 
(optional) 
 

  23 
Aurora Outlet Mall 
Shopping 
10:00 am – 6:00 pm 
(Transportation will 
be provided) 
 

  24 
 

  25 
 

  26 
 

  27 
Closing Dinner 
6:00 PM 
@ Aloft Hotel 

  28 
 

  29 
Participants 
Depart for Home 


